
 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 60 Ifi Fiú 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

621.3 Q
F 

 UTE PÉNI István  97 2224 28 UTE A  1 102.7 104.0 103.0 103.3 104.4 103.9 

614.6 Q
F 

 FINOMÍTÓ 
SLK 

VAS Péter 98 2223 26 Finomító SLK  2 104.0 103.8 102.9 103.2 102.6 98.1 

608.2 Q
F 

 FINOMÍTÓ 
SLK 

PEKLER Zalán 00 2133 40 Finomító SLK  3 101.7 100.2 101.5 102.7 100.5 101.6 

604.0 Q
F 

 APLE PRÁGAI Patrik 98 2212 15 APLE  4 102.8 100.9 100.8 98.6 99.2 101.7 

601.1 Q
F 

 CÉL-TUDA
T SE 

KOVÁCS Csaba  99 2214 17 Cél-Tudat SE  5 100.4 102.0 101.1 99.1 97.4 101.1 

600.5 Q
F 

 UTE BUKOVSZKY Péter  98 2206 7 UTE A  6 102.3 98.1 101.1 99.7 98.2 101.1 

600.1 Q
F 

 NAGYKANI
ZSA PSLE 

MÁTÉS Benjámin 99 2210 12   7 102.2 97.6 101.1 103.1 97.5 98.6 

599.8 Q
F 

 BHSE KERTÉSZ Dávid  98 2219 22   8 97.6 102.7 100.1 98.6 100.5 100.3 

596.6   PÉCS VLK TÖRÖK Antal 97 2205 6   9 99.9 98.6 98.6 96.9 101.0 101.6 

593.8   UTE KUDOR Gergő 00 2201 2 UTE A  10 99.3 96.9 94.9 98.2 103.5 101.0 

592.6   FINOMÍTÓ 
SLK 

KELKÓ Balázs  98 2222 25 Finomító SLK  11 96.5 99.1 98.7 98.4 102.1 97.8 

585.5   KOMÁROM 
VSE 

TÚRI Zsolt  98 2211 13 KVSE  12 97.4 95.9 97.5 97.8 98.7 98.2 

582.9   CÉL-TUDA
T SE 

MANGÓ Marcell  99 2221 24 Cél-Tudat SE  13 100.9 97.1 96.4 95.8 97.2 95.5 

578.7   PÉCS VLK JÓZSA Máté 98 2217 20   14 96.8 96.5 93.9 96.2 95.2 100.1 

575.4   TAKTAHAR
KÁNYI LK 

GOMBOS Levente  97 2209 11   15 93.3 91.9 96.8 97.1 97.8 98.5 

570.4   UTE SIMAI Márton 01 2207 9 UTE B  16 95.2 98.3 93.4 96.0 94.0 93.5 

567.4   CSEPEL 
LE 

WESTSIK Marcell  99 2204 5 Csepel LE  17 92.2 94.7 92.5 95.2 93.5 99.3 

564.1   CSEPEL 
LE 

KOLTAI Viktor 98 2213 16 Csepel LE  18 93.8 93.4 93.8 93.2 95.6 94.3 

552.9   UTE BESENYEI Dávid 01 2216 19 UTE B  19 91.5 95.1 91.3 91.2 95.0 88.8 

552.0   APLE BOROS Péter 01 2132 39   20 95.4 93.5 87.5 96.5 90.2 88.9 

551.0   APLE NOVOTNY Kristóf 00 2218 21 APLE  21 94.9 91.2 93.8 92.0 90.7 88.4 

533.6   APLE KOZMA Bence 02 2225 29 APLE  22 90.3 91.0 92.3 89.2 84.3 86.5 

522.9   CSEPEL 
LE 

TAKÁCS Csaba 00 2215 18 Csepel LE  23 91.2 86.7 90.9 90.4 82.3 81.4 

520.6   KOMÁROM 
VSE 

ÉRI Dominik 02 2203 4 KVSE  24 92.0 96.1 83.9 83.8 78.5 86.3 

516.3   UTE VÉGHELYI Tamás 99 2208 10 UTE B  25 79.5 82.0 88.0 86.1 90.8 89.9 

514.4   CÉL-TUDA
T SE 

MASA Gábor 02 2220 23 Cél-Tudat SE  26 79.7 83.7 84.4 84.5 92.6 89.5 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rank Team 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

485.5   KOMÁROM 
VSE 

BALOGH Árpád 98 2202 3 KVSE  27 80.3 76.3 73.4 86.1 81.8 87.6 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 7 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend E511B795 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 60 Ifi Fiú 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1815.6  1 UTE A 304.3 299.0 299.0 301.2 306.1 306.0 

621.3   PÉNI István  97 2224   102.7 104.0 103.0 103.3 104.4 103.9 

600.5   BUKOVSZKY Péter  98 2206   102.3 98.1 101.1 99.7 98.2 101.1 

593.8   KUDOR Gergő 00 2201   99.3 96.9 94.9 98.2 103.5 101.0 

 
  1815.4  2 Finomító SLK 302.2 303.1 303.1 304.3 305.2 297.5 

614.6   VAS Péter 98 2223   104.0 103.8 102.9 103.2 102.6 98.1 

608.2   PEKLER Zalán 00 2133   101.7 100.2 101.5 102.7 100.5 101.6 

592.6   KELKÓ Balázs  98 2222   96.5 99.1 98.7 98.4 102.1 97.8 

 
  1698.4  3 Cél-Tudat SE 281.0 282.8 281.9 279.4 287.2 286.1 

601.1   KOVÁCS Csaba  99 2214   100.4 102.0 101.1 99.1 97.4 101.1 

582.9   MANGÓ Marcell  99 2221   100.9 97.1 96.4 95.8 97.2 95.5 

514.4   MASA Gábor 02 2220   79.7 83.7 84.4 84.5 92.6 89.5 

 
  1688.6  4 APLE 288.0 283.1 286.9 279.8 274.2 276.6 

604.0   PRÁGAI Patrik 98 2212   102.8 100.9 100.8 98.6 99.2 101.7 

551.0   NOVOTNY Kristóf 00 2218   94.9 91.2 93.8 92.0 90.7 88.4 

533.6   KOZMA Bence 02 2225   90.3 91.0 92.3 89.2 84.3 86.5 

 
  1654.4  5 Csepel LE 277.2 274.8 277.2 278.8 271.4 275.0 

567.4   WESTSIK Marcell  99 2204   92.2 94.7 92.5 95.2 93.5 99.3 

564.1   KOLTAI Viktor 98 2213   93.8 93.4 93.8 93.2 95.6 94.3 

522.9   TAKÁCS Csaba 00 2215   91.2 86.7 90.9 90.4 82.3 81.4 

 
  1639.6  6 UTE B 266.2 275.4 272.7 273.3 279.8 272.2 

570.4   SIMAI Márton 01 2207   95.2 98.3 93.4 96.0 94.0 93.5 

552.9   BESENYEI Dávid 01 2216   91.5 95.1 91.3 91.2 95.0 88.8 

516.3   VÉGHELYI Tamás 99 2208   79.5 82.0 88.0 86.1 90.8 89.9 

 
  1591.6  7 KVSE 269.7 268.3 254.8 267.7 259.0 272.1 

585.5   TÚRI Zsolt  98 2211   97.4 95.9 97.5 97.8 98.7 98.2 

520.6   ÉRI Dominik 02 2203   92.0 96.1 83.9 83.8 78.5 86.3 

485.5   BALOGH Árpád 98 2202   80.3 76.3 73.4 86.1 81.8 87.6 

1 
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 7 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 95946CB1 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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Mozgáskorlátozott 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 40 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 
Series Remarks Rank 

 

   

1 2 3 4 

375-10x QF  BHSE DÁVID Krisztina 75 2935 38  1 95 94 91 95 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend CBD6FAEB 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 40 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Százhalombatta 

   

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 

Stage 
Nat Name Bib 

No 
Rk 

  196.8 
 

9,8 9,8 10,8 9,0 10,1 10,5 9,0 

10,4 9,5 9,5 10,6 8,5 9,4 10,6 

 176,6 157,3 137,0 117,4 98,8 78,9 
 

9,4 9,9 

9,6 10,8 

9,3 10,3 

59,3 31,0 BHSE TOBAI-SIKE 
Renáta  78 

2932 1 

  195.9 
 

9,9 9,3 10,3 9,6 9,2 8,6 9,7 

10,2 9,1 9,6 10,2 10,6 9,9 9,9 

 175,8 157,4 137,5 117,7 97,9 79,4 
 

10,6 10,1 

10,0 9,1 

10,7 9,3 

59,8 28,5 KSI SE NEMES 
Adrienn  91 

2918 2 

  175.7 
 

 8,7 9,9 9,9 10,4 9,7 9,2 

 10,0 9,8 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,8 

  157,0 137,3 116,9 95,9 75,8 
 

10,0 8,5 

9,7 8,7 

8,8 10,1 

55,8 27,3 KSI SE MIHALKÓ 
Nikoletta 96 

2926 3 

  155.7 
 

  10,5 9,8 9,2 8,7 9,9 

  10,7 10,3 10,7 8,9 9,0 

   134,5 114,4 94,5 76,9 
 

10,5 9,9 

7,8 9,7 

10,2 9,9 

58,0 29,5 NYÍRE
GYHÁZ
I PLE 

BABICZ 
Sára  90 

2910 4 

  130.9 
 

   8,1 10,1 9,7 8,3 

   9,6 10,4 10,5 10,2 

    113,2 92,7 72,5 
 

9,5 8,4 

8,5 9,1 

9,3 9,2 

54,0 26,7 PSN 
ZRT 

CSONKA 
Zsófia 83 

2902 5 

  111.7 
 

    9,4 9,9 9,2 

    8,3 9,4 10,2 

     94,0 74,7 
 

7,3 9,5 

10,9 8,7 

10,7 8,2 

55,3 26,4 APLE TÓTH 
Anikó  75 

2903 6 

  92.5 
 

     10,4 9,6 

     8,7 9,1 

      73,4 
 

6,7 10,1 

9,7 8,3 

10,9 9,0 

54,7 27,4 APLE KACSKÓ 
Fanni  93 

2931 7 

  71.8 
 

      5,3 

      9,8 

       
 

9,8 9,6 

7,6 9,2 

10,0 10,5 

56,7 29,3 APLE SÜDI 
Katalin  90 

2929 8 

Legend DBB49A9A 

 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 40 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

385-11x QF  APLE TÓTH Anikó  75 2903 3 APLE A  1 95 97 94 99 

378-14x QF  NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

BABICZ Sára  90 2910 11 NYPLE  2 94 94 95 95 

377-  7x QF  KSI SE NEMES Adrienn  91 2918 19 KSI SE  3 92 94 97 94 

376-  6x QF  BHSE TOBAI-SIKE Renáta  78 2932 34   4 93 96 96 91 

374-  8x QF  PSN ZRT CSONKA Zsófia 83 2902 2   5 93 93 96 92 

374-  4x QF  KSI SE MIHALKÓ Nikoletta 96 2926 27 KSI SE  6 95 91 91 97 

373-  5x QF  APLE SÜDI Katalin  90 2929 31 APLE A  7 92 94 95 92 

369-  5x QF  APLE KACSKÓ Fanni  93 2931 33 APLE B  8 92 95 92 90 

367-  8x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

CSORBA-DEÁK Kitti  86 2911 12 SZHB  9 94 93 92 88 

362-  5x   UTE ALMÁSSY Dóra 96 2914 15   10 88 94 88 92 

361-  8x   APLE KÁDÁR Xénia 96 2924 25 APLE B  11 89 89 90 93 

361-  3x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

KÉRI Otti 69 2919 20 SZHB  12 94 88 91 88 

360-  4x   KESZTHEL
YI EVLK 

KECZELI Zoltánné 65 2921 22 BEFAG  13 89 93 88 90 

359-  7x   UTE BÁLINT Cecilia  80 2934 36   14 92 85 90 92 

359-  3x   NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

BABICZ Flóra 94 2933 35 NYPLE  15 91 92 88 88 

359-  2x   KSI SE JUSTH Krisztina  89 2928 30 KSI SE  16 88 88 94 89 

358-  5x   CSEPEL 
LE 

DEME-HORVÁTH Mónika 85 2905 5   17 81 93 94 90 

358-  4x   APLE NOVOTNYNÉ KOVÁCS Katalin  
74 

2908 9 APLE A  18 88 91 92 87 

357-  5x   APLE TÓTH Márta  77 2904 4 APLE B  19 87 87 93 90 

356-  2x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

PÁVAI Zsuzsanna 68 2913 14 SZHB  20 90 91 90 85 

354-  4x   APLE JÁNOSI Dorina  94 2925 26   21 87 89 85 93 

350-  3x   APLE KOLLÁT Pálné  53 2930 32   22 90 89 85 86 

348-  3x   KSI SE SZENTESNÉ KOVÁCS Erzsébet  
68 

2907 7   23 90 85 83 90 

347-  6x   BHSE VERES Zsuzsanna 85 2915 16   24 89 87 78 93 

345-  2x   MÁTYÁSF
ÖLDI TLE 

CSEPREGI Katalin 82 82 2923 24   25 83 87 89 86 

343-  5x   CSEPEL 
LE 

KÉKESI Gabriella  88 2906 6   26 84 85 87 87 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 

 

   

1 2 3 4 

342-  2x   VÁROSFÖ
LD 

FARAGÓ Zoltánné 57 2927 29   27 85 85 84 88 

338-  1x   MÁTYÁSF
ÖLDI TLE 

BAKOS Natália 81 2912 13   28 85 90 79 84 

337-  2x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

CSIKINÉ NYÍRŐ Hajnalka 81 2909 10   29 87 85 80 85 

326-  2x   DÉLVIDÉKI 
LÖVÉSZAK
ADÉMIA 

MANGÓ Katalin 93 2901 1   30 86 81 79 80 

325-  4x   NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

DEÁK Mária 94 2916 17 NYPLE  31 85 84 75 81 

316-  1x   H.KOSSUT
H LK 

KÖRTVÉLYESSY Gabriella  71 2922 23   32 77 82 81 76 

303-  1x   KESZTHEL
YI EVLK 

ÁNGYÁN Nikoletta 93 2920 21 BEFAG  33 73 80 73 77 

268-  0x   KESZTHEL
YI EVLK 

HORVÁTH Szilvia 95 2917 18 BEFAG  34 66 74 62 66 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 34; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend B152DA43 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 40 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  1116-20x  1 APLE A 275 282 281 278 

385-11x   TÓTH Anikó  75 2903   95 97 94 99 

373-  5x   SÜDI Katalin  90 2929   92 94 95 92 

358-  4x   NOVOTNYNÉ KOVÁCS Katalin  74 2908   88 91 92 87 

 
  1110-13x  2 KSI SE 275 273 282 280 

377-  7x   NEMES Adrienn  91 2918   92 94 97 94 

374-  4x   MIHALKÓ Nikoletta 96 2926   95 91 91 97 

359-  2x   JUSTH Krisztina  89 2928   88 88 94 89 

 
  1087-18x  3 APLE B 268 271 275 273 

369-  5x   KACSKÓ Fanni  93 2931   92 95 92 90 

361-  8x   KÁDÁR Xénia 96 2924   89 89 90 93 

357-  5x   TÓTH Márta  77 2904   87 87 93 90 

 
  1084-13x  4 SZHB 278 272 273 261 

367-  8x   CSORBA-DEÁK Kitti  86 2911   94 93 92 88 

361-  3x   KÉRI Otti 69 2919   94 88 91 88 

356-  2x   PÁVAI Zsuzsanna 68 2913   90 91 90 85 

 
  1062-21x  5 NYPLE 270 270 258 264 

378-14x   BABICZ Sára  90 2910   94 94 95 95 

359-  3x   BABICZ Flóra 94 2933   91 92 88 88 

325-  4x   DEÁK Mária 94 2916   85 84 75 81 

 
  931-  5x  6 BEFAG 228 247 223 233 

360-  4x   KECZELI Zoltánné 65 2921   89 93 88 90 

303-  1x   ÁNGYÁN Nikoletta 93 2920   73 80 73 77 

268-  0x   HORVÁTH Szilvia 95 2917   66 74 62 66 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend D0ECE6F5 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 60 Ifi Fiú 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

555-14x Q
F 

 KSI SE HEGEDŰS András  98 2104 6 KSI  1 92 95 89 93 90 96 

545-  5x Q
F 

 APLE FEDRID Bence  98 2112 15 APLE  2 89 93 94 91 91 87 

537-  9x Q
F 

 KECSKEM
ÉTI LSE 

HEGEDŰS László 99 2131 36 Kecskeméti LSE  3 86 87 90 95 88 91 

535-  6x Q
F 

 NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

AGÁRDY Vilmos 99 2121 26 NYPLE  4 91 89 87 87 93 88 

532-  7x Q
F 

 APLE VITRAI Gábor 97 2127 32 APLE  5 89 89 85 88 89 92 

527-  7x Q
F 

 MAFC BALOG Vázsoly 98 2134 16   6 91 88 91 84 84 89 

524-  7x Q
F 

 APLE GÁCS Olivér 98 2101 2 APLE  7 83 87 90 83 88 93 

521-  3x Q
F 

 SZÁZHALO
MBATTAI 
LK 

NEDELKOVICS Márkó  97 2124 29 SZHB A  8 85 86 88 85 88 89 

519-  8x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

IZSÓ András 97 2128 33 SZHB A  9 82 88 89 86 87 87 

519-  6x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTAI 
LK 

DARABOS Ádám 98 2111 14 SZHB C  10 87 88 84 83 89 88 

517-  4x   UTE ZHENG Yuan Qi 00 2120 25   11 83 91 90 87 84 82 

514-  2x   PÉCS VLK ODENWALD Balázs  99 2118 22 PVLK  12 86 83 88 86 86 85 

513-  2x   KSI SE ERŐS Hunor 00 2130 35 KSI  13 84 85 83 91 84 86 

509-  5x   KSI SE SPASIC Máté  99 2122 27   14 85 84 85 81 86 88 

508-  5x   UTE SIMON Bence  99 2109 12   15 85 83 88 82 87 83 

502-  2x   KECSKEM
ÉTI LSE 

VÁLIK Ferenc 00 2116 20 Kecskeméti LSE  16 81 85 83 87 83 83 

501-  2x   GYŐRI LK RÁCZ Roland 97 2106 8   17 77 87 77 90 84 86 

499-  1x   KECSKEM
ÉTI LSE 

KAMENÁR Dávid 97 2102 3 Kecskeméti LSE  18 71 89 88 82 84 85 

494-  1x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTAI 
LK 

RÁKOSI Patrik 99 2117 21 SZHB C  19 88 80 76 91 80 79 

493-  3x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

BELLÁK Ádám 01 2125 30 SZHB A  20 86 83 80 87 77 80 

484-  3x   CÉL-TUDA
T SE 

KOTHENCZ Máté 98 2114 18   21 82 75 83 81 83 80 

484-  3x   PÉCS VLK SCHMELCZER András  99 2107 10   22 82 78 80 88 78 78 

483-  4x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

VARGA Dávid  01 2119 23 SZHB B  23 72 81 86 84 80 80 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rank Team 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

483-  2x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

KATLAN Dániel 97 2110 13 SZHB C  24 82 86 84 73 81 77 

480-  2x   NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

SÁNDOR Ferenc 99 2105 7 NYPLE  25 81 80 76 84 77 82 

479-  3x   KSI SE TAMÁSI Péter 00 2103 5 KSI  26 74 82 82 76 77 88 

474-  0x   NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

VAREHA Attila 01 2113 17 NYPLE  27 75 77 68 81 91 82 

460-  2x   GYŐRI LK PERTL Dániel 99 2123 28   28 77 71 70 77 81 84 

449-  1x   PÉCS VLK FULLER Botond  99 2129 34 PVLK  29 75 77 77 77 71 72 

447-  3x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

STELCZER Ádám 00 2108 11 SZHB B  30 67 75 82 74 74 75 

445-  0x   KECSKEM
ÉTI LSE 

ZSIGÓ Máté 97 2126 31   31 74 79 77 69 72 74 

438-  3x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

VERES Péter 00 2115 19 SZHB B  32 68 76 79 70 74 71 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32; Total number of teams: 7 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 4EE97FAF 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 60 Ifi Fiú 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1601-19x  1 APLE 261 269 269 262 268 272 

545-  5x   FEDRID Bence  98 2112   89 93 94 91 91 87 

532-  7x   VITRAI Gábor 97 2127   89 89 85 88 89 92 

524-  7x   GÁCS Olivér 98 2101   83 87 90 83 88 93 

 
  1547-19x  2 KSI 250 262 254 260 251 270 

555-14x   HEGEDŰS András  98 2104   92 95 89 93 90 96 

513-  2x   ERŐS Hunor 00 2130   84 85 83 91 84 86 

479-  3x   TAMÁSI Péter 00 2103   74 82 82 76 77 88 

 
  1538-12x  3 Kecskeméti LSE 238 261 261 264 255 259 

537-  9x   HEGEDŰS László 99 2131   86 87 90 95 88 91 

502-  2x   VÁLIK Ferenc 00 2116   81 85 83 87 83 83 

499-  1x   KAMENÁR Dávid 97 2102   71 89 88 82 84 85 

 
  1533-14x  4 SZHB A 253 257 257 258 252 256 

521-  3x   NEDELKOVICS Márkó  97 2124   85 86 88 85 88 89 

519-  8x   IZSÓ András 97 2128   82 88 89 86 87 87 

493-  3x   BELLÁK Ádám 01 2125   86 83 80 87 77 80 

 
  1496-  9x  5 SZHB C 257 254 244 247 250 244 

519-  6x   DARABOS Ádám 98 2111   87 88 84 83 89 88 

494-  1x   RÁKOSI Patrik 99 2117   88 80 76 91 80 79 

483-  2x   KATLAN Dániel 97 2110   82 86 84 73 81 77 

 
  1489-  8x  6 NYPLE 247 246 231 252 261 252 

535-  6x   AGÁRDY Vilmos 99 2121   91 89 87 87 93 88 

480-  2x   SÁNDOR Ferenc 99 2105   81 80 76 84 77 82 

474-  0x   VAREHA Attila 01 2113   75 77 68 81 91 82 

 
  1368-10x  7 SZHB B 207 232 247 228 228 226 

483-  4x   VARGA Dávid  01 2119   72 81 86 84 80 80 

447-  3x   STELCZER Ádám 00 2108   67 75 82 74 74 75 

438-  3x   VERES Péter 00 2115   68 76 79 70 74 71 

1 
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
 DNS    PVLK       

514-  2x   ODENWALD Balázs  99 2118   86 83 88 86 86 85 

449-  1x   FULLER Botond  99 2129   75 77 77 77 71 72 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 32; Total number of teams: 7 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend AAAA6F71 

 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 20 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

 

1 2 

182.0 QF  TAKTAHAR
KÁNY 

BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 2701 1   1 91.0 91.0 

181.0 QF  PLE ZALA HAVASI Ferenc 76 2706 6 PLE Zala  2 88.0 93.0 

181.0 QF  APLE AGOT György 60 2703 3 APLE  3 92.0 89.0 

180.0 QF  APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 2718 18 APLE  4 88.0 92.0 

179.0 QF  VAMAV BUJÁKI János 70 2723 23   5 89.0 90.0 

178.0 QF  PVLK HEILMANN József 72 2722 22 PVLK  6 87.0 91.0 

174.0 QF  FINOMÍTÓ 
SLK 

SOÓS Tibor 59 2724 24   7 86.0 88.0 

174.0 QF  PLE ZALA SZABÓ Béla 62 2715 15 PLE Zala  7 86.0 88.0 

170.0   EGRI PLE VASAS Gábor 89 2714 14   9 87.0 83.0 

170.0   MTTSZ LK 
ÉCS 

TÓTH Ádám 89 2719 19   10 88.0 82.0 

169.0   APLE FARKAS István 56 2709 9 APLE  11 82.0 87.0 

167.0   DUNAÚJV
ÁROSI LSE 

ALFÖLDI József 58 2710 10 Dunaújvárosi 
LSE 

 12 82.0 85.0 

165.0   TAKTAHAR
KÁNY 

GOMBOS Levente 97 2705 5   13 80.0 85.0 

164.0   MTTSZ LK 
ÉCS 

TÓTH Sándor 66 2716 16   14 83.0 81.0 

163.0   DUNAÚJV
ÁROSI LSE 

TÓBIÁS Nándor 62 2707 7 Dunaújvárosi 
LSE 

 15 78.0 85.0 

160.0   PVLK MOZSGAI György 66 2708 8 PVLK  16 81.0 79.0 

159.0   PVLK LAKATOS Zoltán 58 2712 12 PVLK  17 84.0 75.0 

146.0   MVSE BÉNYEI Bálint 97 2713 13   18 82.0 64.0 

145.0   DUNAÚJV
ÁROSI LSE 

JERMANN Miklós 65 2711 11 Dunaújvárosi 
LSE 

 19 81.0 64.0 

144.0   VAMAV SZÉCSÉNYI Szabolcs 70 2702 2   20 71.0 73.0 

141.0   UTE BIATOVSZKI László 63 2720 20   21 67.0 74.0 

138.0   VÁROSFÖ
LDI SE 

HINKEL Zoltán 68 2704 4   22 63.0 75.0 

115.0   PLE ZALA NÉMETH Ferenc 59 2717 17 PLE Zala  23 58.0 57.0 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 

 

 

1 2 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 4 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 8F19D6DF 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 20 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

 

1 2 

 
  530.0  1 APLE 262.0 268.0 

181.0   AGOT György 60 2703   92.0 89.0 

180.0   SZALAI Mihály 72 2718   88.0 92.0 

169.0   FARKAS István 56 2709   82.0 87.0 

 
  497.0  2 PVLK 252.0 245.0 

178.0   HEILMANN József 72 2722   87.0 91.0 

160.0   MOZSGAI György 66 2708   81.0 79.0 

159.0   LAKATOS Zoltán 58 2712   84.0 75.0 

 
  475.0  3 Dunaújvárosi LSE 241.0 234.0 

167.0   ALFÖLDI József 58 2710   82.0 85.0 

163.0   TÓBIÁS Nándor 62 2707   78.0 85.0 

145.0   JERMANN Miklós 65 2711   81.0 64.0 

 
  470.0  4 PLE Zala 232.0 238.0 

181.0   HAVASI Ferenc 76 2706   88.0 93.0 

174.0   SZABÓ Béla 62 2715   86.0 88.0 

115.0   NÉMETH Ferenc 59 2717   58.0 57.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 4 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 6AEF822F 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 20 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation/Team Series Remarks Rank 
 

 

1 2 

187.0 QF  APLE FEHÉR Andrea 71 2731 31  1 90.0 97.0 

182.0 QF  APLE ÁBROK Csilla 73 2737 37  2 89.0 93.0 

157.0 QF  APLE KISS Ildikó 70 2739 39  3 77.0 80.0 

157.0 QF  SZHB PÁVAI Zsuzsanna 68 2736 36  4 79.0 78.0 

144.0 QF  SZHB CSORBA-DEÁK Kitti 86 2738 38  5 71.0 73.0 

142.0 QF  MTTSZ LK ÉCS TÓTH Sándorné 2732 32  6 72.0 70.0 

138.0 QF  VÁROSFÖLDI 
SE 

FARAGÓ Zoltánné 57 2733 33  7 68.0 70.0 

116.0 QF  SZHB KÉRI Otti 69 2734 34  8 60.0 56.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend F8121C65 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 20 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

 

1 2 

 
  526.0  1 APLE 256.0 270.0 

187.0   FEHÉR Andrea 71 2731   90.0 97.0 

182.0   ÁBROK Csilla 73 2737   89.0 93.0 

157.0   KISS Ildikó 70 2739   77.0 80.0 

 
  417.0  2 SZHB 210.0 207.0 

157.0   PÁVAI Zsuzsanna 68 2736   79.0 78.0 

144.0   CSORBA-DEÁK Kitti 86 2738   71.0 73.0 

116.0   KÉRI Otti 69 2734   60.0 56.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend CCAB12C6 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 40 Ifi Lány 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

407.3 QF  APLE TOMA Dorina  99 2226 31 APLE  1 101.4 101.8 101.5 102.6 

406.9 QF  APLE GÁSPÁR Lalita 00 2337 37 APLE  2 102.4 99.6 101.9 103.0 

401.9 QF  BHSE BÁNKI Dóra  97 2330 30   3 99.2 102.0 100.7 100.0 

399.2 QF  APLE KOZMA Nikolett 01 2328 28   4 100.1 101.5 97.0 100.6 

398.9 QF  APLE HURAI Viktória 00 2233 38 APLE  5 102.6 99.9 101.3 95.1 

398.7 QF  KOMÁROM 
VSE 

HORVÁTH Zoé 01 2231 36 KVSE  6 100.4 97.5 101.7 99.1 

397.5 QF  CÉL-TUDA
T SE 

NAGY Vivien  00 2229 34 Cél-Tudat 
SE 

 7 100.8 98.4 99.8 98.5 

397.1 QF  PÉCS VLK ÁRVAI Lili 97 2331 31 PVLK  8 97.0 99.4 98.2 102.5 

393.2   UTE DÉNES Eszter 01 2335 35   9 100.3 96.3 98.0 98.6 

393.1   KOMÁROM 
VSE 

HORVÁTH Lea 01 2228 33 KVSE  10 95.6 97.3 99.5 100.7 

391.6   BHSE MEILINGER Flóra  98 2329 29   11 100.7 98.9 95.5 96.5 

391.1   PÉCS VLK HÓF Henrietta 98 98 2340 40 PVLK  12 97.5 97.1 99.0 97.5 

386.0   KOMÁROM 
VSE 

BAJOS Gitta  02 2332 32 KVSE  13 97.6 95.9 96.2 96.3 

383.7   DÉLVIDÉKI 
LÖVÉSZAK
ADÉMIA 

KÁLMÁN Viktória 97 2227 32 DLA  14 97.6 98.4 93.8 93.9 

382.2   DÉLVIDÉKI 
LÖVÉSZAK
ADÉMIA 

KISAPÁTI Vivien 01 2338 38 DLA  15 97.7 92.2 96.6 95.7 

379.9   PÉCS VLK BALOG Dóra  99 2230 35 PVLK  16 95.9 94.3 93.7 96.0 

374.1   CÉL-TUDA
T SE 

JÁKÓ Mirjam 04 2333 33 Cél-Tudat 
SE 

 17 94.6 91.5 94.8 93.2 

368.7   KECSKEM
ÉTI LSE 

BÁN Bernadett 98 2232 37   18 96.5 87.0 92.0 93.2 

368.1   UTE HAJDU Sára 00 2234 39   19 93.3 94.7 93.6 86.5 

344.3   KOMÁROM 
VSE 

TAKÁCS Vivien 97 2336 36   20 86.4 83.0 85.7 89.2 

341.3   DÉLVIDÉKI 
LÖVÉSZAK
ADÉMIA 

GOMOLKA Krisztina 98 2334 34 DLA  21 83.3 89.3 85.8 82.9 

321.1   CÉL-TUDA
T SE 

SZALAI Krisztina 01 2339 39 Cél-Tudat 
SE 

 22 82.1 77.6 81.4 80.0 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 

 

   

1 2 3 4 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 5 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 5011D19B 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 40 Ifi Lány 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  1213.1  1 APLE 306.4 301.3 304.7 300.7 

407.3   TOMA Dorina  99 2226   101.4 101.8 101.5 102.6 

406.9   GÁSPÁR Lalita 00 2337   102.4 99.6 101.9 103.0 

398.9   HURAI Viktória 00 2233   102.6 99.9 101.3 95.1 

 
  1177.8  2 KVSE 293.6 290.7 297.4 296.1 

398.7   HORVÁTH Zoé 01 2231   100.4 97.5 101.7 99.1 

393.1   HORVÁTH Lea 01 2228   95.6 97.3 99.5 100.7 

386.0   BAJOS Gitta  02 2332   97.6 95.9 96.2 96.3 

 
  1168.1  3 PVLK 290.4 290.8 290.9 296.0 

397.1   ÁRVAI Lili 97 2331   97.0 99.4 98.2 102.5 

391.1   HÓF Henrietta 98 98 2340   97.5 97.1 99.0 97.5 

379.9   BALOG Dóra  99 2230   95.9 94.3 93.7 96.0 

 
  1107.2  4 DLA 278.6 279.9 276.2 272.5 

383.7   KÁLMÁN Viktória 97 2227   97.6 98.4 93.8 93.9 

382.2   KISAPÁTI Vivien 01 2338   97.7 92.2 96.6 95.7 

341.3   GOMOLKA Krisztina 98 2334   83.3 89.3 85.8 82.9 

 
  1092.7  5 Cél-Tudat SE 277.5 267.5 276.0 271.7 

397.5   NAGY Vivien  00 2229   100.8 98.4 99.8 98.5 

374.1   JÁKÓ Mirjam 04 2333   94.6 91.5 94.8 93.2 

321.1   SZALAI Krisztina 01 2339   82.1 77.6 81.4 80.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 5 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 75A67BE2 

 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 40 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Százhalombatta 

   

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 

Stage 
Nat Name Bib 

No 
Rk 

  208.3 
 

10,9 10,5 10,3 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,6 

10,4 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,4 

 187,0 166,1 145,5 124,3 103,3 82,1 
 

10,5 10,1 

10,0 10,0 

10,0 10,5 

61,1 30,6 KOMÁ
ROM 
VSE 

MISKOLCZI 
Julianna  83 

2806 1 

  205.1 
 

9,9 10,5 9,9 9,8 10,1 10,4 10,3 

10,2 9,8 10,8 10,1 10,3 9,8 10,7 

 185,0 164,7 144,0 124,1 103,7 83,5 
 

10,5 10,5 

10,3 10,2 

10,8 10,2 

62,5 30,9 UTE BIATOVSZKI 
Mira 92 

2819 2 

  184.4 
 

 10,0 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,6 

 10,3 10,7 10,6 8,9 9,3 10,8 

  164,1 143,2 122,2 102,9 82,9 
 

10,5 10,6 

10,5 9,1 

10,2 10,6 

61,5 30,3 BHSE SEFFER 
Kata  92 

2802 3 

  162.3 
 

  9,5 10,4 10,8 10,8 10,5 

  10,6 10,2 9,9 10,8 9,7 

   142,2 121,6 100,9 79,3 
 

9,4 9,8 

10,3 9,7 

10,5 9,4 

59,1 28,9 KOMÁ
ROM 
VSE 

SZIJJ 
Kamilla  94 

2801 4 

  139.9 
 

   9,9 9,2 10,6 10,6 

   10,1 10,2 9,1 10,0 

    119,9 100,5 80,8 
 

10,7 10,1 

9,9 9,2 

9,9 10,4 

60,2 29,7 APLE HANÁK 
Gabriella 96 

2815 5 

  119.7 
 

    9,5 10,4 10,7 

    9,1 10,1 9,0 

     101,1 80,6 
 

10,1 9,2 

10,5 10,3 

10,3 10,5 

60,9 30,0 BHSE DALMATI 
Nóra  78 

2823 6 

  97.9 
 

     10,1 10,3 

     10,2 9,7 

      77,6 
 

9,2 10,2 

8,6 10,0 

10,3 9,3 

57,6 29,5 FINOMÍ
TÓ SLK 

SZIJJ 
Katinka 93 

2813 7 

  75.6 
 

      10,2 

      8,3 

       
 

8,6 9,2 

9,2 10,0 

10,0 10,1 

57,1 29,3 PÉCS 
VLK 

HORVÁTH 
Timea  88 

2820 8 

Legend 538A40FC 

 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 40 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

411.7 QF  UTE BIATOVSZKI Mira 92 2819 22 UTE  1 103.3 103.6 103.7 101.1 

411.1 QF  FINOMÍTÓ 
SLK 

SZIJJ Katinka 93 2813 16   2 101.7 103.3 103.7 102.4 

410.2 QF  KOMÁROM 
VSE 

MISKOLCZI Julianna  83 2806 8 KVSE  3 104.5 101.2 101.7 102.8 

409.8 QF  BHSE DALMATI Nóra  78 2823 26 BHSE  4 101.9 101.2 104.7 102.0 

408.2 QF  APLE HANÁK Gabriella 96 2815 18 APLE A  5 101.7 102.7 100.2 103.6 

407.9 QF  PÉCS VLK HORVÁTH Timea  88 2820 23 PVLK  6 100.2 102.7 103.0 102.0 

406.7 QF  BHSE SEFFER Kata  92 2802 3 BHSE  7 100.3 100.9 103.1 102.4 

406.4 QF  KOMÁROM 
VSE 

SZIJJ Kamilla  94 2801 2 KVSE  8 101.2 101.1 102.7 101.4 

406.0   UTE GÁBRIEL Emese  84 2821 24   9 100.4 104.7 100.7 100.2 

405.9   APLE ASZÓDI Anett  85 2818 21 APLE B  10 102.0 102.5 98.0 103.4 

404.4   UTE TAMÁS Klaudia 96 2824 28 UTE  11 100.3 100.7 101.3 102.1 

404.1   UTE TÓTH Anita 79 2825 29 UTE  12 100.6 101.9 104.5 97.1 

402.6   APLE KÁROLYI Dorina 94 2803 4 APLE A  13 101.4 100.3 98.6 102.3 

402.3   PÉCS VLK KOVÁCS BÁLINT Zsófia 85 2826 30 PVLK  14 101.5 100.1 101.0 99.7 

401.8   KOMÁROM 
VSE 

NAGY Dóra  85 2812 15 KVSE  15 98.6 101.7 103.0 98.5 

401.6   APLE FEHÉR Andrea  71 2817 20 APLE A  16 100.3 101.7 100.8 98.8 

400.9   CÉL-TUDA
T SE 

SZAKONYI Gerda dr  72 2804 5   17 103.1 96.9 102.1 98.8 

400.4   PÉCS VLK KÖTELES Petra Cintia  92 2805 7 PVLK  18 99.4 102.5 101.2 97.3 

398.7   FINOMÍTÓ 
SLK 

PAWLOWSZKI Erzsébet 92 2814 17   19 98.6 98.7 99.7 101.7 

397.4   PÉCS VLK VRÁSZLAI Borbála 93 2811 14   20 100.9 99.0 100.4 97.1 

396.5   CSEPEL 
LE 

KRASZNAI Dzsenifer  96 2822 25   21 100.5 99.8 100.0 96.2 

394.8   APLE ÁBRÓK Csilla 73 2808 11 APLE B  22 100.3 99.2 98.0 97.3 

394.5   UTE MOLNÁR Anikó  67 2807 10   23 96.7 101.0 99.9 96.9 

393.1   APLE KISS Ildikó 70 2810 13 APLE B  24 98.9 98.4 95.2 100.6 

383.3   KECSKEM
ÉTI LSE 

GÁCSI Adrienn  83 2816 19   25 99.1 94.2 98.4 91.6 

310.0   VÁROSFÖ
LDI SE 

FARAGÓ Zoltánné 57 2809 12   26 71.9 70.1 84.5 83.5 

  DNS  BHSE VERES Kata 91 2827  BHSE       

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 

 

   

1 2 3 4 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 4FC821A1 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 

FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 40 Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  1220.2  1 UTE 304.2 306.2 309.5 300.3 

411.7   BIATOVSZKI Mira 92 2819   103.3 103.6 103.7 101.1 

404.4   TAMÁS Klaudia 96 2824   100.3 100.7 101.3 102.1 

404.1   TÓTH Anita 79 2825   100.6 101.9 104.5 97.1 

 
  1218.4  2 KVSE 304.3 304.0 307.4 302.7 

410.2   MISKOLCZI Julianna  83 2806   104.5 101.2 101.7 102.8 

406.4   SZIJJ Kamilla  94 2801   101.2 101.1 102.7 101.4 

401.8   NAGY Dóra  85 2812   98.6 101.7 103.0 98.5 

 
  1212.4  3 APLE A 303.4 304.7 299.6 304.7 

408.2   HANÁK Gabriella 96 2815   101.7 102.7 100.2 103.6 

402.6   KÁROLYI Dorina 94 2803   101.4 100.3 98.6 102.3 

401.6   FEHÉR Andrea  71 2817   100.3 101.7 100.8 98.8 

 
  1210.6  4 PVLK 301.1 305.3 305.2 299.0 

407.9   HORVÁTH Timea  88 2820   100.2 102.7 103.0 102.0 

402.3   KOVÁCS BÁLINT Zsófia 85 2826   101.5 100.1 101.0 99.7 

400.4   KÖTELES Petra Cintia  92 2805   99.4 102.5 101.2 97.3 

 
  1193.8  5 APLE B 301.2 300.1 291.2 301.3 

405.9   ASZÓDI Anett  85 2818   102.0 102.5 98.0 103.4 

394.8   ÁBRÓK Csilla 73 2808   100.3 99.2 98.0 97.3 

393.1   KISS Ildikó 70 2810   98.9 98.4 95.2 100.6 

 
 DNS    BHSE     

409.8   DALMATI Nóra  78 2823   101.9 101.2 104.7 102.0 

406.7   SEFFER Kata  92 2802   100.3 100.9 103.1 102.4 

  DNS  VERES Kata 91 2827       

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 863852D4 

 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 40 Ifi Lány 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

370-8x QF  KSI SE EGRI Viktória  98 2323 23 KSI SE  1 92 92 91 95 

368-7x QF  KSI SE KÓKAI Réka  99 2315 15 KSI SE  2 96 90 91 91 

367-9x QF  KSI SE FORRÁSI Boglárka  99 2312 12 KSI SE  3 89 94 93 91 

366-6x QF  PILISCSÉV
I LSE 

SALIK Barbara 97 2320 20   4 90 89 93 94 

365-4x QF  CÉL-TUDA
T 

NAGY Vivien 00 2321 21   5 94 90 91 90 

364-6x QF  SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

KÉRI Eszter  98 2317 17 SZHB A  6 91 90 93 90 

353-5x QF  KSI SE WÁGNER Bernadett 98 2325 25   7 87 89 88 89 

352-5x QF  PÉCS VLK LÉGRÁDI Nikolett 99 2302 2   8 93 91 82 86 

351-4x   APLE HURAI Viktória 00 2303 3   9 87 89 85 90 

347-2x   BEFAG MAJOR Veronika 97 2322 22   10 86 91 83 87 

343-2x   GYŐRI LK JANÁSZEK Evelin 97 2305 5 Győri LK  11 83 90 87 83 

342-2x   NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

VÉKONY Orsolya 00 2301 1 NYPLE  12 83 86 83 90 

342-1x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

FEKETE Timea 98 2307 7 SZHB A  13 87 87 84 84 

341-4x   BEFAG BÉKEVÁRI Lilla 98 2308 8   14 87 86 86 82 

341-3x   GYŐRI LK LACZIK Zsófia Eszter 00 2324 24 Győri LK  15 84 88 83 86 

338-5x   KECSKEM
ÉTI LSE 

HALÁSZ Bernadett  98 2319 19   16 89 87 75 87 

338-0x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

FODOR Enikő 00 2311 11 SZHB A  17 80 89 85 84 

332-2x   ZÁMOLY 
LK 

FARKAS Ágnes 01 2304 4   18 75 85 85 87 

323-3x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

FÁBIÁN Fanni 00 2318 18 SZHB B  19 74 86 77 86 

320-3x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

BAKONYI Nóra 99 2309 9 SZHB B  20 77 76 84 83 

317-1x   HONVÉD 
KOSSUTH 
LK 

SZABÓ Alexandra 98 2306 6   21 80 81 79 77 

315-3x   GYŐRI LK BÁLINT Eszter 00 2314 14   22 74 73 81 87 

311-1x   GYŐRI LK PINTÉR Lili 98 2326 26 Győri LK  23 74 73 83 81 

309-1x   NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

DAJKA Zsófia  98 2316 16 NYPLE  24 89 74 73 73 

1 
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1 2 3 4 

296-2x   NYÍREGYH
ÁZI PLE 

PATAKI Klaudia 00 2310 10 NYPLE  25 67 74 83 72 

279-0x   SZÁZHALO
MBATTA 
LK 

FÁBIÁN Viktória Bernadett 00 2313 13 SZHB B  26 74 63 71 71 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 5 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 72379973 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 40 Ifi Lány 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  1105-24x  1 KSI SE 277 276 275 277 

370-8x   EGRI Viktória  98 2323   92 92 91 95 

368-7x   KÓKAI Réka  99 2315   96 90 91 91 

367-9x   FORRÁSI Boglárka  99 2312   89 94 93 91 

 
  1044-  7x  2 SZHB A 258 266 262 258 

364-6x   KÉRI Eszter  98 2317   91 90 93 90 

342-1x   FEKETE Timea 98 2307   87 87 84 84 

338-0x   FODOR Enikő 00 2311   80 89 85 84 

 
  995-  6x  3 Győri LK 241 251 253 250 

343-2x   JANÁSZEK Evelin 97 2305   83 90 87 83 

341-3x   LACZIK Zsófia Eszter 00 2324   84 88 83 86 

311-1x   PINTÉR Lili 98 2326   74 73 83 81 

 
  947-  5x  4 NYPLE 239 234 239 235 

342-2x   VÉKONY Orsolya 00 2301   83 86 83 90 

309-1x   DAJKA Zsófia  98 2316   89 74 73 73 

296-2x   PATAKI Klaudia 00 2310   67 74 83 72 

 
  922-  6x  5 SZHB B 225 225 232 240 

323-3x   FÁBIÁN Fanni 00 2318   74 86 77 86 

320-3x   BAKONYI Nóra 99 2309   77 76 84 83 

279-0x   FÁBIÁN Viktória Bernadett 00 2313   74 63 71 71 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 5 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 40C35BFE 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

 

1 2 

185-4x QF  APLE TÓTH Anikó 75 2639 39 APLE B  1 93 92 

182-4x QF  SZHB CSORBA-DEÁK Kitti 86 2438 38 SZHB  2 93 89 

181-5x QF  APLE KÁDÁR Xénia 96 2536 36 APLE A  3 92 89 

180-5x QF  APLE TÓTH Márta 77 2535 35   4 86 94 

180-2x QF  APLE KACSKÓ Fanni 93 2439 39 APLE A  5 89 91 

179-5x QF  SZHB KÉRI Otti 69 2635 35 SZHB  6 87 92 

179-2x QF  APLE SÜDI Katalin 90 2532 32 APLE B  7 86 93 

177-4x QF  CSEPEL DEME-HORVÁTH Mónika 85 2431 31   8 93 84 

175-0x   APLE NOVOTNYNÉ KOVÁCS Kata 64 2440 40 APLE B  9 86 89 

174-1x   DLA MANGÓ Katalin 93 2632 32   10 85 89 

174-0x   UTE BÁLINT Cecília 80 2533 33   11 92 82 

171-3x   APLE KOLLÁT Pálné 53 2637 37 APLE A  12 84 87 

171-2x   KSI SZENTESNÉ KOVÁCS Erzsébet 
68 

2633 33   13 87 84 

169-0x   BEFAG KECZELI Zoltánné 65 2437 37 BEFAG  14 81 88 

168-2x   MTTSZ LK 
ÉCS 

TÓTH Sándorné 68 2434 34   15 84 84 

165-1x   PVLK SZŰCS Csilla 79 2433 33   16 80 85 

165-1x   HKLK SZABÓ Alexandra 98 2540 40 HKLK  17 82 83 

165-1x   HKLK KÖRTVÉLYESSY Gabriella 71 2638 38 HKLK  18 88 77 

164-0x   SZHB PÁVAI Zsuzsanna 68 2537 37 SZHB  19 83 81 

162-2x   SZHB CSIKINÉ NYÍRŐ Hajnalka 81 2538 38   20 82 80 

160-3x   HKLK SEBESI Franciska 95 2435 35 HKLK  21 80 80 

158-1x   CSEPEL 
LE 

KÉKESI Gabriella 88 2534 34   22 76 82 

154-0x   BEFAG ÁNGYÁN Nikoletta 93 2634 34 BEFAG  23 76 78 

154-0x   VÁROSFÖ
LDI SE 

FARAGÓ Zoltánné 57 2640 40   24 79 75 

133-0x   BEFAG HORVÁTH Szilvia 95 2539 39 BEFAG  25 60 73 

125-1x   DUNAÚJV
ÁROSI LSE 

JAKUBEK Emese 90 2432 32   26 58 67 

1 
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E4F48E56 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 
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CSAPAT 

SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Lépisztoly 20 Lövés Nő 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

 

1 2 

 
  539-  6x  1 APLE B 265 274 

185-4x   TÓTH Anikó 75 2639   93 92 

179-2x   SÜDI Katalin 90 2532   86 93 

175-0x   NOVOTNYNÉ KOVÁCS Kata 64 2440   86 89 

 
  532-10x  2 APLE A 265 267 

181-5x   KÁDÁR Xénia 96 2536   92 89 

180-2x   KACSKÓ Fanni 93 2439   89 91 

171-3x   KOLLÁT Pálné 53 2637   84 87 

 
  525-  9x  3 SZHB 263 262 

182-4x   CSORBA-DEÁK Kitti 86 2438   93 89 

179-5x   KÉRI Otti 69 2635   87 92 

164-0x   PÁVAI Zsuzsanna 68 2537   83 81 

 
  490-  5x  4 HKLK 250 240 

165-1x   SZABÓ Alexandra 98 2540   82 83 

165-1x   KÖRTVÉLYESSY Gabriella 71 2638   88 77 

160-3x   SEBESI Franciska 95 2435   80 80 

 
  456-  0x  5 BEFAG 217 239 

169-0x   KECZELI Zoltánné 65 2437   81 88 

154-0x   ÁNGYÁN Nikoletta 93 2634   76 78 

133-0x   HORVÁTH Szilvia 95 2539   60 73 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 5 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 775AACCE 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 1 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 20 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNY 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

 

1 2 

188-3x   KHSE FARKAS Roland 79 2426 26 KHSE A  1 94 94 

187-3x   ZLK PAPP László 64 2517 17   2 94 93 

185-4x   PVLK BODOR Csaba 58 2414 14 PVLK  3 90 95 

185-4x   PLE ZALA NÉMETH Ferenc 59 2415 15 PLE Zala A  4 93 92 

185-3x   APLE FERENCI József 52 2622 22   5 92 93 

184-4x   SZHB KÉRI Attila 71 2410 10 SZHB A  6 91 93 

184-3x   ZLK FARKAS Zoltán 71 2421 21 ZLK  7 91 93 

184-3x   UTE DR. KULCSÁR Péter 55 2424 24 UTE  8 96 88 

183-2x   PLE ZALA  SZABÓ Béla 62 2522 22 PLE Zala A  9 92 91 

183-1x   ZÁMOLY FARKAS Ferenc 65 2413 13   10 93 90 

182-1x   KHSE GRÓCZ Dénes 61 2516 16 KHSE A  11 91 91 

181-1x   UTE SZŰCS Gergely 77 2627 27 UTE  12 91 90 

180-3x   VEREBÉR
T 

KÁLMÁN Csaba 70 2419 19   13 91 89 

180-2x   APLE PÁL Zoltán 80 2403 3 APLE  14 91 89 

180-1x   UTE BALOGH László 85 2501 1 UTE  15 85 95 

180-1x   HKLK SEBESI András 67 2621 21 HKLK  16 89 91 

180-1x   PLE 
SZOMBAT
HELY 

ŐRFI Péter 47 2412 12 PLE 
Szombathely 

 17 91 89 

179-3x   VAMAV BUJÁKI János 70 2404 4   18 90 89 

179-3x   PLE ZALA PINTÉR Tibor 63 2601 1 PLE Zala A  19 91 88 

179-2x   ZLK CSORDÁS Gergely 88 2617 17 ZLK  20 85 94 

179-2x   DUNAÚJV
ÁROSI LSE 

TÓBIÁS Nándor 62 2407 7   21 89 90 

179-2x   BEFAG LIPCSIK István 61 2423 23   22 89 90 

179-2x   PLE ZALA  BÁLINT Attila 56 2514 14   23 90 89 

179-2x   VAMAV SZÉCSÉNYI Szabolcs 70 2510 10   23 90 89 

178-3x   PLE ZALA GÓRA Máté 88 2416 16 PLE Zala B  25 89 89 

178-2x   UTE NÉMETH Tibor 19 2527 27   26 86 92 

177-6x   UTE SERES Rudolf 45 2406 6   27 95 82 

177-4x   PLE ZALA  BOGNÁR Tamás 57 2513 13 PLE Zala B  28 90 87 

177-2x   PLE 
SZOMBAT
HELY 

HAJDÚ József 54 2502 2 PLE 
Szombathely 

 29 92 85 

177-1x   PELE SZILÁGYI Erik 63 2418 18   30 89 88 

1 
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177-0x   DUNAÚJV
ÁROSI LSE 

SZÁSZ Dezső 79 2605 5   31 87 90 

176-1x   PELE TÓTH Tamás 67 2422 22   32 89 87 

175-5x   KHSE NAGY Mátyás 61 2614 14 KHSE A  33 87 88 

175-3x   KSI SZENTES Csaba 70 2623 23   34 87 88 

175-1x   OLYMPIA 
SE 

NAGY György 65 2610 10 Olympia SE  35 85 90 

174-3x   EGRI PLE DR. KOVÁCS József 54 2615 15 Egri PLE  36 86 88 

174-2x   PLE ZALA GÓRA Balázs 64 2609 9 PLE Zala B  37 89 85 

174-1x   OLYMPIA 
SE 

BUDAI Csaba 68 2402 2 Olympia SE  38 84 90 

174-0x   KHSE BEBESI László 76 2624 24 KHSE B  39 90 84 

173-3x   DLA BARTÓK Csaba 93 2420 20 DLA  40 87 86 

173-2x   MVSE BÉNYEI Bálint 97 2411 11   41 88 85 

173-1x   OLYMPIA 
SE 

CSUKA Zoltán 68 2506 6   42 89 84 

172-4x   DUNAÚJV
ÁROSI LSE 

ALFÖLDI József 58 2523 23 Dunaújvárosi 
LSE 

 43 92 80 

171-2x   APLE SIPKA Péter 58 2524 24 APLE  44 85 86 

171-1x   ZLK DUDÁS István 58 2607 7   45 84 87 

171-1x   MTTSZ LK 
ÉCS 

TÓTH Ádám 89 2616 16   46 85 86 

171-1x   HKLK BERNÁTH Sándor 56 2520 20 HKLK  47 87 84 

170-4x   SZHB FARKAS Sándor 73 2526 26 SZHB  48 82 88 

170-3x   MTTSZ LK 
ÉCS 

TÓTH Sándor 66 2507 7   49 86 84 

170-1x   SZHB HUJBERT Dániel 92 2620 20 SZHB A  50 85 85 

167-2x   MISKOLCI 
EGYETEMI 
LK 

KUZMITER Béla 79 2504 4   51 79 88 

167-2x   PLE 
SZOMBAT
HELY 

DR. POLGÁR Tibor 56 2613 13 PLE 
Szombathely 

 52 80 87 

166-2x   PVLK LINDENLAUB Roland 77 2521 21 PVLK  53 84 82 

166-0x   OLYMPIA 
SE 

BOROS György 56 2511 11 Olympia SE  54 80 86 

165-1x   HKLK BENEDEK Vencell 95 2409 9 HKLK  55 83 82 

165-1x   MISKOLCI 
EGYETEMI 
LK 

HARCZOS György 71 2611 11 Miskolci 
Egyetemi LK 

 56 84 81 

165-0x   KHSE MINKÓ Ottó 64 2408 8 KHSE B  57 78 87 

164-3x   EGRI PLE FERENCZ Zsolt 72 2515 15 Egri PLE  58 80 84 

164-3x   SZHB RÁKOSI Norbert 72 2508 8 SZHB B  59 82 82 

163-2x   GÖCSEJ 
SE 

SMUCZER Bálint 95 2401 1   60 87 76 

1 
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163-0x   DLA PERNYÉSZ Csaba 68 2612 12 DLA  61 82 81 

162-2x   OLYMPIA 
SE 

ÖRKÉNYI Levente 79 2618 18   62 79 83 

162-0x   PVLK SZABÓ-ZOLTÁN Csaba 66 2625 25 PVLK  63 79 83 

160-1x   DLA MARKOVICS Kálmán 60 2509 9 DLA  64 78 82 

160-1x   GYARMAT
PUSZTA 

VÍGH Balázs 76 2505 5   65 82 78 

157-1x   EGRI PLE KERÉKGYÁRTÓ László 61 2405 5 Egri PLE  66 71 86 

157-1x   SZHB CSIKI Zsolt 78 2602 2 SZHB B  67 75 82 

154-1x   KHSE LÁSZLÓ István 55 2512 12 KHSE B  68 74 80 

154-1x   VÁROSFÖ
LDI SE 

HINKEL Zoltán 68 2519 19   69 76 78 

150-2x   KVSE KISS Attila 44 2503 3   70 79 71 

150-0x   HKLK HORVÁTH Mihály 41 2604 4   71 71 79 

148-0x   VÁROSFÖ
LDI SE 

POLYÁK Imre 94 2608 8   72 74 74 

141-1x   SZHB VERES György 68 2417 17 SZHB B  73 68 73 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73; Total number of teams: 12 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 446BF5D8 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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  550-8x  1 ZLK 270 280 

187-3x   PAPP László 64 2517   94 93 

184-3x   FARKAS Zoltán 71 2421   91 93 

179-2x   CSORDÁS Gergely 88 2617   85 94 

 
  547-9x  2 PLE Zala A 276 271 

185-4x   NÉMETH Ferenc 59 2415   93 92 

183-2x   SZABÓ Béla 62 2522   92 91 

179-3x   PINTÉR Tibor 63 2601   91 88 

 
  545-9x  3 KHSE A 272 273 

188-3x   FARKAS Roland 79 2426   94 94 

182-1x   GRÓCZ Dénes 61 2516   91 91 

175-5x   NAGY Mátyás 61 2614   87 88 

 
  545-5x  4 UTE 272 273 

184-3x   DR. KULCSÁR Péter 55 2424   96 88 

181-1x   SZŰCS Gergely 77 2627   91 90 

180-1x   BALOGH László 85 2501   85 95 

 
  536-7x  5 APLE 268 268 

185-3x   FERENCI József 52 2622   92 93 

180-2x   PÁL Zoltán 80 2403   91 89 

171-2x   SIPKA Péter 58 2524   85 86 

 
  529-9x  6 PLE Zala B 268 261 

178-3x   GÓRA Máté 88 2416   89 89 

177-4x   BOGNÁR Tamás 57 2513   90 87 

174-2x   GÓRA Balázs 64 2609   89 85 

 
  528-6x  7 Dunaújvárosi LSE 268 260 

179-2x   TÓBIÁS Nándor 62 2407   89 90 

177-0x   SZÁSZ Dezső 79 2605   87 90 

172-4x   ALFÖLDI József 58 2523   92 80 
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  524-9x  8 SZHB A 258 266 

184-4x   KÉRI Attila 71 2410   91 93 

170-4x   FARKAS Sándor 73 2526   82 88 

170-1x   HUJBERT Dániel 92 2620   85 85 

 
  524-5x  9 PLE Szombathely 263 261 

180-1x   ŐRFI Péter 47 2412   91 89 

177-2x   HAJDÚ József 54 2502   92 85 

167-2x   DR. POLGÁR Tibor 56 2613   80 87 

 
  516-3x  10 HKLK 259 257 

180-1x   SEBESI András 67 2621   89 91 

171-1x   BERNÁTH Sándor 56 2520   87 84 

165-1x   BENEDEK Vencell 95 2409   83 82 

 
  515-2x  11 Olympia SE 249 266 

175-1x   NAGY György 65 2610   85 90 

174-1x   BUDAI Csaba 68 2402   84 90 

166-0x   BOROS György 56 2511   80 86 

 
  513-6x  12 PVLK 253 260 

185-4x   BODOR Csaba 58 2414   90 95 

166-2x   LINDENLAUB Roland 77 2521   84 82 

162-0x   SZABÓ-ZOLTÁN Csaba 66 2625   79 83 

 
  496-4x  13 DLA 247 249 

173-3x   BARTÓK Csaba 93 2420   87 86 

163-0x   PERNYÉSZ Csaba 68 2612   82 81 

160-1x   MARKOVICS Kálmán 60 2509   78 82 

 
  495-7x  14 Egri PLE 237 258 

174-3x   DR. KOVÁCS József 54 2615   86 88 

164-3x   FERENCZ Zsolt 72 2515   80 84 

157-1x   KERÉKGYÁRTÓ László 61 2405   71 86 

 
  493-1x  15 KHSE B 242 251 

174-0x   BEBESI László 76 2624   90 84 

165-0x   MINKÓ Ottó 64 2408   78 87 

154-1x   LÁSZLÓ István 55 2512   74 80 
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  462-5x  16 SZHB B 225 237 

164-3x   RÁKOSI Norbert 72 2508   82 82 

157-1x   CSIKI Zsolt 78 2602   75 82 

141-1x   VERES György 68 2417   68 73 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 73; Total number of teams: 16 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 741ABFA7 
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